S
p
e
c
ifi
 c
a
ti

6 Probability of false detection of preamble (Pfa) test is not supported.
Version 01.00, March 2005 WCDMA Base Station Test Set R&S FSMU-W 21
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No
WCDMA Base Station Test Set
Based on the Signal Analyzer R&S FSQ3,
3 GHz R&S FSMU-W3 1166.1554.03
Based on the Signal Analyzer R&S FSQ8,
8 GHz  R&S FSMU-W8 1166.1554.08
Based on the Signal Analyzer R&S
FSQ26, 26 GHz  R&S FSMU-W26 1166.1554.26
Options for the R&S FSMU-W
Package for 2nd RF Path  R&S FSMU-B1 1404.2008.02
Package for 2nd Baseband  R&S FSMU-B2 1404.2308.02
Package for Fading  R&S FSMU-B3 1404.2608.02
Extension to the following standards
GSM/EDGE  R&S FS-K5 1141.1496.02
 R&S SMU-K40 1160.7609.02
CDMA2000® 7 R&S FS-K82 1157.2316.02
 R&S SMU-K46 1160.9876.02
1xEV-DO  R&S FS-K84 1157.2851.02
 R&S SMU-K17 1160.7009.02
TD-SCDMA  R&S FS-K76 1300.7291.02
 R&S SMU-K148 1160.6202.02
Options for R&S SMU200A
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation R&S SMU-K61 1160.8505.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000® incl.
1xEV-DV R&S SMU-K468 1160.9876.02
Digital Standard IS-95  R&S SMU-K118 1160.5335.02
Digital Standard 3GPP TDD  R&S SMU-K138 1160.5906.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA  R&S SMU-K148 1160.6202.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11(a/b/g)  R&S SMU-K198 1160.8805.02
User-Defined OFDM signals  R&S SMU-K1589 1160.6402.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD incl. HSDPA  R&S SMU-K208 1160.9460.02
Options for the R&S FSQ
Noise Measurement Software  R&S FS-K3 1057.3028.02
Phase Noise Measurement Software  R&S FS-K4 1108.0088.02
AM/FM/φM Measurement Demodulator  R&S FS-K7 1141.1796.02